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Statistische Bezirke
Prozentpunkte Gewinn/Verlust
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Altstadtviertel          
Rathausviertel           
Kaplanhofviertel         
Neustadtviertel          
Volksgartenviertel       
Römerberg-Margarethen    
Freinberg                
Froschberg               
Keferfeld                
Bindermichl              
Spallerhof               
Wankmüllerhofviertel     
A.-Hofer-Platz-Viertel   
Makartviertel            
Franckviertel            
Hafenviertel             
St. Peter                
Neue Welt                
Scharlinz                
Bergern                  
Neue Heimat              
Wegscheid                
Schörgenhub              
Kleinmünchen             
Ebelsberg                
Alt-Urfahr               
Heilham                  
Hartmayrsiedlung         
Harbachsiedlung          
Karlhofsiedlung          
Auberg                   
Pöstlingberg             
Bachl-Gründberg          
St. Magdalena            
Katzbach                 
Elmberg                  

Sondersprengel           

LINZ GESAMT

2,2
2,6
4,6
1,2
3,0

– 0,3
– 9,1

6,3
5,0
8,0

10,0
7,6
4,7
5,0
6,5

10,1
20,9

8,6
6,1
6,7
8,0
9,3
8,2
6,1
8,4
1,4
3,5
5,1
6,6
5,1
3,6

– 0,2
7,5
7,4
7,7
2,2

4,7

6,0

– 6,5
– 9,6

– 16,5
– 7,6
– 8,5
– 6,0
– 5,4

– 13,3
– 16,4
– 19,5
– 19,0
– 18,6
– 15,6
– 16,3
– 20,1
– 22,3
– 73,3
– 14,5
– 20,1
– 18,7
– 20,1
– 20,5
– 23,8
– 18,4
– 20,4

– 9,2
– 13,5
– 19,9
– 18,1
– 15,1

– 8,7
– 7,8

– 16,6
– 12,4
– 13,1

– 8,9

– 7,6

– 16,2

0,8
1,3
0,8
0,3
0,9
4,7
8,1
0,5

– 0,6
– 0,6
– 0,8
– 0,2

2,4
0,6
0,0
4,9
5,9

– 0,7
0,8

– 2,1
– 1,1
– 0,8
– 1,5
– 0,3
– 0,6

2,4
– 0,6

2,6
1,4
2,0
0,7
2,5

– 0,2
– 1,8
– 1,2

1,0

0,2

0,3

1,6
1,9
8,0
3,3
2,3

– 0,1
2,2
3,7
9,1
8,5
8,2
7,9
5,8
8,2

11,2
5,4

34,8
3,9

11,0
10,8
10,2
10,7
14,9
10,6
10,1

1,4
7,1

10,2
7,5
6,0
2,0
2,9
7,4
4,4
3,3
4,7

0,7

7,0

– 0,8
0,8
0,4
0,1

– 0,2
0,0
2,2
0,2

– 0,1
– 0,3
– 0,9

0,3
– 0,1
– 0,5
– 0,5
– 0,5

0,0
– 0,1
– 0,2

0,0
0,1

– 0,6
– 0,4
– 0,8
– 0,4

0,9
– 0,3
– 0,3
– 0,2

0,1
– 0,2
– 0,1
– 0,3
– 0,4
– 0,1
– 0,3

0,1

– 0,2

2,7
2,6
2,5
2,4
2,1
1,7
2,0
2,5
2,8
3,7
2,3
2,9
2,7
2,5
2,6
2,3

11,8
2,5
2,0
3,0
2,9
1,4
2,2
2,4
2,8
2,6
3,4
2,3
2,4
1,7
2,4
2,8
1,8
2,3
2,8
0,8

1,3

2,5

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,4
0,4
0,1
0,0
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,3
0,2
0,1
0,6
0,2
0,0
0,0
0,3
0,3
0,2
0,1
0,3
0,2
0,3
0,2
0,5
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,2
0,1
0,0
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,5

0,6

0,3

0,8
– 0,6
– 0,5
– 0,8
– 0,6
– 0,9
– 0,4
– 0,6
– 0,8
– 0,3

0,0
– 1,0
– 0,8
– 0,9
– 1,1
– 0,6
– 2,1
– 0,6

0,0
– 1,4
– 1,5
– 1,0
– 0,1
– 0,7
– 1,0
– 0,9
– 0,4
– 0,4
– 0,9
– 0,2
– 0,1
– 0,2
– 1,2
– 0,5
– 0,7

1,0

0,6

– 0,7
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